

pachet produse conform specificatiei478.28

I.D.: 43353977

Data publicarii	26.06.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 478,28 RON - 478,28 RON

Descriere: pachet produse conform specificatiei478.28: 1 ata cusut 12/set #0950 set 1,0 7,98 7,98 1,52 2 ef-526512 creta pavaj galeata set 3,0 14,29 42,88 8,15 3 elastic #0450 2cm buc 5,0 3,78 18,91 3,59 4 fimo soft 56g 0 alb buc 10,0 7,56 75,63 14,37 5 fimo soft 56g 0 alb buc 6,0 7,56 45,38 8,62 6 k9920cpz-18x24 carton panzat buc 8,0 3,61 28,91 5,49 7 k9920cpz-24x30 carton panzat 3 buc 6,0 5,63 33,78 6,42 8 keraplast 1kg alba k131706 buc 5,0 15,55 77,73 14,77 9 magneti 20mm 20/set set 2,0 2,78 5,55 1,05 10 magneti deli 12/set 15mm set 2,0 3,95 7,90 1,50 11 my 57069 microfibra3mm ml ML 7,8 2,44 19,01 3,61 12 Plast 10 kin+tavita k131712 set 5,0 3,78 18,91 3,59 13 ry 2122100 carlig 20mm 30,0 0,84 25,20 4,79 14 ry 38046160 acryl 59ml buc 6,0 5,88 35,29 6,71 15 silic rez 10x270 6/set set 3,0 5,88 17,65 3,35 16 silic rez.141 10x190 5/set set 2,0 4,20 8,40 1,60 17 snur microfibra.74790 /ml ml 10,0 0,92
